
W2637 RUBY CT, APPLETON, WI, 54915
https://www.adashunjones.com

W2637 RUBY CT,
APPLETON, WI,
54915

$184,900

CUSTOM DESIGNED AND QUALITY BUILT RANCHWITH MANY OUTSTANDING FEATURES!
GREATROOM WITH MULTI-VAULTED CEILING, FP,AND SKYLIGHTS. YOULL LOVE THE GLASS
4SEASONS ROOM, CUSTOM KITCHEN, WHIRLPOOL,REC RM, STORAGE SHED & SO MUCH
MORE!

Brian
Hietpas Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1874 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Sprinkler System Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Features: Central Vacuum Tax Amount: 2922

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Range Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 12x09 Main

Bedroom 3 12x09 Main

Formal Dining Room 14x14 Main

Kitchen 12x13 Main

Living Room 27x16 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Aluminum Siding,Sprinkler System

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Brian K Hietpas Agent Email: hietpasrealty@sbcglobal.net


